Payment Advice

Your A/c with us : 25018242

Conpany
VEI KFI ELD FOODS PVT LTD

C-553A, VI SHWAKARNMA | NDUSTRI AL

AREA, ROAD NO 06
302013 Jai pur
Tel :

FAX .

We have settled the follow ng itens by Doc. nunber

I NR 34, 041. 72

Metro Cash & Carry In P L
A BLOCK

BENGALURU
BENGALURU

Date : 28.03. 2024
Page : 1

The details of the docunments settled are given bel ow

4200054796/ 2023 for

Doc. No. | nv./ Ref. Doc. No.
Doc. Date | nv./ Ref. Doc. Date

Narration.

I nv./ Ref Doc. Ant. Paynment

Anmount

4370002573 GIRJ/ 23661387
14.02. 2024 07.02. 2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370002791 GIRJ/ 23661388
15.02. 2024 07.02. 2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370002991 GIRJ/ 23661421
19. 02. 2024 13.02. 2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370003324 GIRJ/ 23661422
21.02. 2024 13.02.2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370003375 GIRJ/ 23661432
21.02. 2024 13.02.2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370003432 GIRJ/ 23661423
22.02.2024 13.02.2024
GST TAX PAI D

4370003612 GIRJ/ 23661431
23.02. 2024 13.02.2024
GST TAX PAI D

4, 736.

2, 565.

5, 249.

5, 350.

5, 349.

5, 394.

5, 394.

92

62

92

86

32

52

56

Tot al

I NR 34, 041.

72



Metro Cash & ﬁrry InPL

ayment Advice

A BLOCK

BENGALURU

BENGALURU

V\EI KFI ELD FOODS PVT LTD Date Page
C-553A, VI SHWAKARMA | NDUSTRI AL 28. 03. 2024 2

302013 Jai pur

I f you have any queries on above paynent, please contact with Accounts
Payabl e departnment with in 15 days fromthe date of Paynent advice
other wise the same will be treated as final Paynent.



